
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENTS LLC;
Date Recorded= 2015/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501160000
17890

01/16/2015
03:54:19

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES CLEMENS
CAROL J

Instr
#:20141120000
365630

201501160000
17910

01/16/2015
03:58:29

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH
DALTON

13 138 Lot#:21 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:138
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 10
AND 21

201501280000
28750

01/28/2015
10:45:12

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS SCHROETER
SARAH

11 23 Lot#:23
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201501280000
28780

01/28/2015
10:48:10

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS BALL GAVIN 11 23 Lot#:25
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201501160000
17900

01/16/2015
03:56:14

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS SYNERGY
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP LLC

11 23 Lot#:26
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS


