Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENTS LLC; Date Recorded= 2015/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201501160000 17890	01/16/2015 03:54:19	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	CLEMENS CAROL J					Instr #:20141120000 365630	
201501160000 17910	01/16/2015 03:58:29	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH DALTON			13	138		Lot#:21 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:138 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS RESURVEY OF LOTS 10 AND 21
201501280000 28750	01/28/2015 10:45:12	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCHROETER SARAH			11	23		Lot#:23 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201501280000 28780	01/28/2015 10:48:10	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BALL GAVIN			11	23		Lot#:25 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201501160000 17900	01/16/2015 03:56:14	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SYNERGY DEVELOPMEN T GROUP LLC			11	23		Lot#:26 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS